APPENDIX TO THE RULES AND REGULATIONS FOR BACHELORS’ TUITION FEES 

(1ST STUDY CYCLE) 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026 

1. Tuition Fees: 

1.1. General, full-time regime: 
The value of the annual tuition fee is set at €697 (six hundred ninety-seven Euros). 
The above value is owing, irrespective of the number of ECTS for which the student is 
enrolled. 

1.2. General, part-time regime: 
The value of the annual tuition fee for students registered as part-time is set at €453.05 
(four hundred and fifty-three euros and five cents). 
The above value is owing, proportional to the tuition fee, bearing in mind that students can 
only be enrolled for a maximum of 36 ECTS per Academic Year. 

1.3. General, part-time regime for Final Year Students who have two course units (CU) 
outstanding to complete their degree: 
The value of the annual tuition fee for students who are enrolled for just two course unit 
during the Academic Year in order to complete their degree has a 50% reduction on the 
set annual tuition fee, being €348.50 (three hundred and forty-eight euros and fifty cents). 

1.4. International Student regime: 
The annual tuition fee to be paid by international students entering in 2025/2026 is set 
and also repeating students of 1st year at €7,500.00 (seven thousand five hundred euros). 
For students (2º and 3º year) previously enrolled at ISEG, the tuition fee is set at 
€4,500.00 (four thousand five hundred euros). 

1.5. International Student part-time regime: 
The annual tuition fee payable by students enrolling as part-time international students 
corresponds to 65% of the tuition fee payable by students enrolling as full international 
students, which is set at €4,878.00 (four thousand eight hundred and seventy-eight euros) 
for students entering in 2025/2026 and also repeating students of 1st year and 
€2,925.00 (two thousand nine hundred and twenty-five euros) for students (2º and 3º 
year) previously enrolled at ISEG.  
This amount is due to the proportional adequacy of the tuition fee, and students can only 
be enrolled in a maximum of 36 ECTS per Academic Year. 

1.6. International Student part-time regime or Final Year Students who have two course units

[...]

(CU) outstanding to complete their degree: 
The value of the annual tuition fee for international students who are enrolled for just two 
course unit during the Academic Year in order to complete their degree has a 50% 
reduction on the set annual tuition fee, being €2,250 (two thousand two hundred and fifty 
euros). 

2. School Insurance: 

The value of the annual School Insurance is set at €2.10 (two euro and ten cents), which is due 
by the stipulated deadline for payment of the 1st tuition fees’ instalment. 

3. Deadlines and Payment Terms: